AA.171.301111 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Taoglas AA.171.301111 Taoglas Supplier Taoglas Distributor
Taoglas
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER AA.171.301111
MANUFACTURER Taoglas
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 1.561/1.575GHZ CER PATCH
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 2558 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2
TERMINATION Cable (3M) - SMA Male
SERIES MagmaX
RETURN LOSS -
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 931-1389
NUMBER OF BANDS 3
MOUNTING TYPE Magnetic
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION IP65
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.673" (17.10mm)
GAIN 4.16dBi, 2.06dBi, 1.43dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 1.559GHz ~ 1.61GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 1.561GHz, 1.575GHz, 1.602GHz
FEATURES LNA, Filter
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 1.561GHz, 1.575GHz, 1.602GHz Beidou, GLONASS, GPS Ceramic Patch RF Antenna 1.559GHz ~
1.61GHz 4.16dBi, 2.06dBi, 1.43dBi Cable (3M) - SMA Male Magnetic
APPLICATIONS Beidou, GLONASS, GPS
ANTENNA TYPE Ceramic Patch
AA.171.301111
Part Number: AA.171.301111
Manufacturer/Brand: Taoglas
Product description RF ANT 1.561/1.575GHZ CER PATCH
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 2558 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
AA.171.301111.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of AA.171.301111
AA.171.301111.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
ANT-BEAD-86890
Manufacturers:  RF Solutions
Description:  RF ANT 868MHZ BEAD SLD TH
In stock:  13520 pcs
RFQ
RFDPA391300SBAB8G1
Manufacturers:  Walsin Technology
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ WHIP TILT RP-SMA
In stock:  2288 pcs
RFQ
AA.105.301621
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.575GHZ MODULE CABLE MAG
In stock:  5199 pcs
RFQ
AA.108.301111
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.575GHZ MODULE CABLE ADH
In stock:  7026 pcs
RFQ
AA.107.301111
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.575/1.6GHZ MOD SMA MALE
In stock:  4764 pcs
RFQ
AA.160.301111
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.575GHZ/1.602GHZ MODULE
In stock:  2053 pcs
RFQ
AA.170.301111
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.561/1.575GHZ CER PATCH
In stock:  3696 pcs
RFQ
AA.161.301111
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.6GHZ MOD SMA ML MAG 3M
In stock:  4003 pcs
RFQ
AA.108.301F21
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.575GHZ MODULE CABLE ADH
In stock:  5938 pcs
RFQ
AA.105.301111
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.575GHZ MODULE CABLE MAG
In stock:  7596 pcs
RFQ
AA.162.301111
Manufacturers:  Taoglas
Description:  RF ANT 1.6GHZ MODULE SMA ML MAG
In stock:  8021 pcs
RFQ
DELTA25/X/SMAM/S/RA/35
Manufacturers:  Siretta
Description:  RF ANT 2.5GHZ WHIP RA MALE 28MM
In stock:  9882 pcs
RFQ